Fix Stamp

KLARK TEKNIK GROUP WALTER NASH ROAD, KIDDERMINSTER. WORCS. DY11 7HJ. ENGLAND. Fix Stamp

2

TELEX COMMMINCATIONS, 12000 PORTLAND AVE SOUTH, BURNSVILLE. MN 55337. USA.

KLARK TEKNIK GROUP

International Limited Warranty

Sklark TERME: Products are warranted to be free from defects of material and workmanship for a period of five (5) years from delivery to original user.

Similarian experimental and workmanship for a period of three (3) years from delivery to original user.

If malfunction occurs, item will be repaired (or replaced at our option) without charge for material or labour if item is delivered prepaid to: Klark Teknik Group, Walter Nash Road, Kidderminster, DY11 7HJ.

Warranty does not extend to the exterior finish or to malfunction due to abuse or operation of the product other than under specified conditions, nor does it extend to incidental or consequential damages. Some countries do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above exclusion may not apply to you. Repair by other than Klark Teknik Group or one of its authorized service agents, (without prior written authorization) will void this warranty. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from country to country

Klark Teknik Group Walter Nash Road Kidderminster Worcestershire DY11 7HJ

You may register on our websites:www.klarkteknik.com www.midasconsoles.com

KLARK TEKNIK GROUP

International Limited Warranty

EXAMPLE Products are warranted to be free from defects of material and workmanship for a period of five (5) years from delivery to original user.

Similarian events are warranted to be free from defects of material and workmanship for a period of three (3) years from delivery to original user.

If malfunction occurs, item will be repaired (or replaced at our option) without charge for material or labor if item is delivered prepaid to: Telex, 12000 Portland Ave South, Burnsville, MN 55337. USA

Warranty does not extend to the exterior finish or to malfunction due to abuse or operation of the product other than under specified conditions, nor does it extend to incidental or consequential damages. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above exclusion may not apply to you. Repair by other than Klark Teknik Group or one of its authorized service agents, (without prior written authorization) will void this warranty. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

Telex Communications 12000 Portland Ave South Burnsville, MN 55337 USA Tel: +1 952 884 4051

KLARK TEKNIK GROUP

Date Purchased:	Purchased From:	<u> </u>
Brand Name: 🎯 KLARK TERING		
Model:	Serial #:	<u> </u>
Console Power Supply Serial #'s:		(if applicable)
Company:	Contact:	<u>.</u>
Address:		<u>.</u> Tel:
City:	<u>.</u> State:	<u>.</u> Zip:

KLARK TEKNIK GROUP

KLARK TEKNIK GROUP

Date Purchased:	Purchased From:		
Brand Name: 🏵 KLARK TERMER			
Model:	<u>.</u> Serial #:	<u>.</u>	
Console Power Supply Serial #'s:		(if applicable)	
Company:	Contact:	<u> </u>	
Address:		<u>.</u> Tel:	
City:	<u>.</u> State:	_Zip:	

KLARK TEKNIK GROUP

×

Date Purchased:	. Purchased From:		<u> </u>
Brand Name: SKLARK TERMER	⊗ midas	(please circle)	
Model:	<u>.</u> Serial #:		<u>.</u>
Console Power Supply Serial #'s:			(if applicable)

Retain this part for your records

ł

Retain this part for your records